

## Literature Report for

AUG. 2023

	Debits	Credits	Balance
			3497.12
7. Real Deal		62.00	3559.12
7 We Love		544.25	4103.37
7 No Matter What		26.00	4129.37
7 Nag Life		3.25	4132.62
7 Freedom		57.85	4190.47
7 New Beginnings		69.25	4259.72
7 We Do Recover		131.00	4390.72
7 Another Chance		105.00	4495.72
7 I Can't We Can		8.45	4504.17
7 Love Ya Or Not		88.90	4593.07
7 Come As You Are		26.00	4619.07
7 Diamond Life		9.10	4628.17
8 Vince		128.00	4756.17
8 Victor		134.50	4890.67
15 Brent		65.50	4956.17
15 WSO	1246.26		3709.91
15 John		26.00	3735.91
21 Stephen		264.00	3999.91
21 Brent		15.00	4014.91
23 Ben		57.00	4071.91
23 Stephen		58.00	4129.91
29 Victor		66.25	4196.16
29 Carl		16.90	4213.06
<b>Totals</b>	1246.26	1962.20	4213.06



<b>Jan-23</b>	<b>\$168.00</b>
<b>Feb-23</b>	<b>\$98.00</b>
<b>Mar-23</b>	<b>\$110.00</b>
<b>Apr-23</b>	<b>\$50.00</b>
<b>May-23</b>	<b>\$50.00</b>
<b>Jun-23</b>	<b>\$168.00</b>
<b>Jul-23</b>	<b>\$131.00</b>
<b>Aug-23</b>	<b>\$155.00</b>
<b>Sep-23</b>	
<b>Oct-23</b>	
<b>Nov-23</b>	
<b>Dec-23</b>	

**Total      \$930.00**